
AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

SEPTEMBER  
2022 –  
FEBRUARY  
2023 

MARCH –  
JULY
2023

WEDNESDAY

FLUTE/ RECORDER TUITION
TIME
16:00-18:00 

AGE
4 – 12 years

LANGUAGE
Multilingual  
(English, German)

LOCATION
�Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zurich

COST
�CHF 65 per 30 minute 
private lesson

CONDITIONS
Lessons must be booked for the 
entire semester.  

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



FLUTE/ RECORDER TUITION

Mrs. Maureen Raposo is a flute/recorder teacher employed by The Swiss International 
Music School. Her flute/recorder lessons are educational and fun and often incorporate 
musical games. She can teach various styles including classical, jazz, pop, blues and folk 
music as well as improvisation. Mrs Raposo believes that everyone has a gift for music and 
that you just have to find the right door to unleash the potential.

  30 or 45 Minute classes available
  Opportunity for end of year concerts
  ABRSM violin exam and music theory preparation at any level
  Bilingual teacher (English / German)
	  Individual teaching tailored for the child

Course booking
Lessons must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. 	
First priority is given to children already taking lessons.  	
Additional costs apply for ABRSM examinations and books. Examinations are not compulsory.

WEDNESDAY 16:00 - 18:00 

CODE 140 CODE 141

DATES
2022 /  
2023
5.10.22

FRENCH WEEK

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2023

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 20 × 30 minute lessons WEEKS   15 × 30 minute lessons

COST* CHF 1'300.– (CHF 65.– / 30 minutes) COST* CHF 975.– (CHF 65.– / 30 minutes)

28

21

1

7

2

5

7

14

9

14

16

11 18

1
5 12

10 17 24 31
7

21

23

25

5

8 15

2830

8

22 29

26

31

19


