

FLUTE/ RECORDER TUITION

TIME 16:00-18:00

AGE

4-12 years

LANGUAGE Multilingual

(English, German)

LOCATION **Tandem IMS Seefeldstrasse 111** 8008 Zurich

COST CHF 65 per 30 minute private lesson

CONDITIONS

Lessons must be booked for the entire semester.

MORE INFO: 043 500 10 39 eca@tandem-ims.ch tandem-ims.ch





FLUTE/ RECORDER TUITION

Mrs. Maureen Raposo is a flute/recorder teacher employed by **The Swiss International Music School**. Her flute/recorder lessons are educational and fun and often incorporate musical games. She can teach various styles including classical, jazz, pop, blues and folk music as well as improvisation. Mrs Raposo believes that everyone has a gift for music and that you just have to find the right door to unleash the potential.

- 30 or 45 Minute classes available
- Opportunity for end of year concerts
- ABRSM violin exam and music theory preparation at any level
- Bilingual teacher (English / German)
- Individual teaching tailored for the child



Course booking

Lessons must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. First priority is given to children already taking lessons.

Additional costs apply for ABRSM examinations and books. Examinations are not compulsory.

WEDNESDAY 16:00 - 18:00

CODE	140	CODE 141
DATES 2022 / 2023 5.10.22 FRENCH WEEK	AUG 31 SEP 7 14 21 28 OCT 5 26 NOV 2 9 16 23 30 DEC 7 14 21 JAN 11 18 25 FEB 1 8	DATES MAR 1 8 15 22 29 APR 5 12 19 MAY 10 17 24 31 JUN 7 28 JUL 5
WEEKS	20 × 30 minute lessons	WEEKS 15 × 30 minute lessons
COST*	CHF 1'300 (CHF 65/30 minutes)	COST* CHF 975.– (CHF 65.–/30 minutes)